
State First name Last name Email
AL Hayden Faulk hfaulk@cullmancats.net

AL Davis Jackson dmjjackson353@gmail.com

AL Jason Jackson brightstarsportingclays@gmail.com

AL Perry Johnson madisontriggerman@gmail.com

AL Brandon Manous bmanous.sid@gmail.com

Alberta Meagan Adams meagan.adam6654@gmail.com

Alberta Bob Blackmore blackmoreshootingsports@hotmail.com

Alberta Jo‐Ann Blackmore blackmorejoann@gmail.com

Alberta Laken Fleming laken.fleming@icloud.com

CO Michelle Ausmus mom24k@gmail.com

CO Jean‐Michel Bertrand jmichel6@yahoo.com

CO Dean Blanchard remodeling47@yahoo.com

CO Sheryl Groves groves.sheryl@gmail.com

CT William Schnell wmschnell@att.net

FL Pat Daun patandnitad@gmail.com

FL T.J. Hawk thehawk45@gmail.com

FL Chuck Heinhold heinoldfamily@bellsouth.net

FL Carol Minshew

FL William Pearson marilynsengineering@yahoo.com>

FL Greg Ritch gregsritch@gmail.com

FL Terri Scheurenbrand terriz2000@aol.com

FL Ed  Seissiger seissiger@nsm.com

FL Kip Shewmaker papashew52@gmail.com

FL Tabitha Starling tabithaj10777@gmail.com

GA Seth Canterbury seth@meadowsgunclub.com

GA Drew Goldman dgoldman00@gmail.com

GA Jay Heap jayheap@gmail.com

GA Ron Kelley rjkelle@ilstu.edu

GA Paul EdwardMay pmay6051@hotmail.com

GA Suzanne May suzannemay951@gmail.com

GA Sammy  McFaddin sammydoc321@gmail.com

GA Kevin  McGowan chefbirddog@gmail.com

GA Harvey Schwartz hatschwartz@gmail.com
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GA Colby  Watkins georgiatrapcolby@gmail.com

GA Mark  Watkins mwatkins@plantationcable.net

IA Kirk Abkes kirk.abkes@gmail.com

IA Randy Shifflett randall.shifflett@elancoah.com

IL John Brinckerhoff jbrincke@gmail.com

IL Kaydee Dolan kaydeedolan@gmail.com

IL Christopher Leon

IL Emily Leon

IL Victoria Lewandowski

IL Vivica Lewandowski

IL Natalie Nielsen natalienielsen9@gmail.com

IL Erin Prohammer eprohammer2@gmail.com

IL Andrea Torres

IL Antonio Torres

IL Isabella Torres

IL Vance Webb v_webb@mindspring.com

IN Jeremiah Winters Jeremiah.winters1@gmail.com

KY Shawn  Moore shawnmoore1963@gmail.com

LA Richard Saba mrichardsaba@gmail.com

LA Jeffery Smith Jsmith01382@yahoo.com

MA Christine Nagy best.realtor@comcast.net

MA Chris  Schwarzer ccschwarzer@gmail.com

MD Hoss Hewitt hosshewitt@gmail.com

MI Bill Dau billdau@ymail.com

MI Matthew  Gay updoublegun@gmail.com

MI Victor LaRoue viclaroue@gmail.com

MI Paul Rosemeck prosemeck@comcast.net

MN Rebeca Ockwig rebecca@ockwig.com

MO Ty  Lowery tclowery88@gmail.com

MS Eddie  Sullivan edsulli@bellsouth.net

NV Rick Tiedemann rrtiedemann@gmail.com

NY Mark Baltazar mail@foveation.com

NY "JJ" James Cooper jcooperjr94@gmail.com>

NY Quinn O'Brien quinnob1217@gmail.com

NY Perry  Regusa perrys45@yahoo.com

NY James  Waterman claysman@rochester.rr.com

NY Frank  Wymbs mongoosemarie@gmail.com



OH Steve  Bartosik sbartosik126@me.com

OH Dustin Cook dustincook7711@gmail.com

OH Matt Le Cras lecras.1@osu.edu

OH Tim Le Cras timlecras@gmail.com

OH Jeff Miller jeffamiller@gmail.com

OH Syanne Palmer syanne_p@hlsd.us

OH Steven Ponscheck ponsathi1@aol.com

OH Jason Rambo rambo@reagan.com

OH Terry  Reckart terryreckart@gmail.com

OH Whitney  Smith whitneylevering42@gmail.com

OH Sydney White sydneyoutback@icloud.com

Ontario Ed Pratt egbear64@gmail.com

PA Austin Beachem austin.beachem@gmail.com

PA Eric Biegler ebiegler@comcast.net

PA Jennifier Biegler Jenny7476@comcast.net

PA Scott Hackman scotthackman@glenmooreassociates.com

PA Greg Hillier greghillier85@yahoo.com

PA Edward Ostrowski epok80@comcast.net

PA Gerald  Quinn quinnga@ix.netcom.com

PA Travis Tennis crazy250man@gmail.com

SC Raymond Bennett raymond@sportingclaysconnection.com

SC Darlene  Perkins tdsperkins82@gmail.com

TN Joey  Wright jwright37043@gmail.com

TN Melissa Wright melissa@crosscreekclays.com

TX Clifford Barnhart cbarnhart53@gmail.com

TX Isis Burgos

TX Max McCart K80Max@gmail.com

TX Clifford Seibert Cliffordseibert0@gmail.com

TX Elizabeth Seibert lizzy.k.seibert@gmail.com

TX Angela Senneff asenneff@gmail.com

TX Larry Spikes larryspikes@yahoo.com

TX Kieran Tobin kieran_tobin@msn.com

UK David Thomas davidandjanetthomas@outlook.com

VA Kevin  Edwards kevin.edwards.412@gmail.com

VA Stephan Harutunian sharutunian@cox.net

VT Grey  Hagwood ghagwood@gmail.com

Wexford Angus  Lee anguslee@live.ie



WI Shaun Cummins chitwn28@gmail.com

WI Dennis Eichers tnbndr@att.net

WI Kyle Joyce iloveblondie1060@gmail.com

WI Ken Kutcher KenKutcher01@gmail.com

WI Katherine  Lazzara klazzara16@gmail.com

WI David Meyer dcmeyer1@gmail.com

WI James Olson olson4357@gmail.com

WI Terry Phillips ttfishin1@charter.net

WI Greg Syvrud gregsyvrud@gmail.com

WI Zach Thennes thennesfeedco@gmail.com

WI Mike Welsh welshm06@yahoo.com

WI Holly Wright howright10@gmail.com

WI Rob Wright madtownrob@gmail.com

WY Kassi Hanson syrencody@gmail.com


